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Philip Aslett

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Philip Aslett
Postcode AL3 4NQ

Date of birth July 1976
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
VAMPIRE RECORDS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SOURCE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FARM CONNECTION LIMITED

ANY OTHER BUSINESS PUBLISHING
LIMITED

WARM TOUCH HEATING LIMITED
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
PROFESSIONAL LEARNING LIMITED
SOURCE DIRECT UK LIMITED

SOURCE DIRECT UK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03694542

Number
08800656

03858686
03858687

03722128
03694737

03212264

03212264

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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904860347

904860347
6 Icknield Close

St Albans

Hertfordshire

British

App. Date
13/01/1999

App. Date
03/12/2013

14/10/1999
14/10/1999

26/02/1999
13/01/1999

27/06/1996

27/06/1996

Res. Date Position
Director

Position
Director

Res. Date

20/01/2000
20/01/2000

Director
Director

20/01/2000
20/01/2000

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



